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09:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:20AM
11:35AM
12:00PM
12:45PM




Holy Qurbana - Monastery Chapel
Tea - Auditorium
Inaugural programme - Auditorium
Welcome address
Principal's address  
Felicitations
Vote of thanks 
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